
Fall 2025 WHLL - Game Schedules 2025 Fall - TBall

Week Date Time Field Home Away

1 Scofield Lee

1 Adams Winter

1 Barclay Coskey

2 Coskey Winter

2 Scofield Barclay

2 Adams Lee

3 Barclay Winter

3 Lee Coskey

3 Scofield Adams

4 Coskey Scofield

4 Barclay Adams

4 Winter Lee

5 Adams Coskey

5 Scofield Barclay

5 Winter Lee

6 Lee Adams

6 Winter Scofield

6 Coskey Barclay

7 Adams Barclay

7 Winter Coskey

7 Lee Scofield

8 Lee Winter

8 Coskey Adams

8 Barclay Scofield

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 5:15 PM Joseph Field

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 6:15 PM Joseph Field

Thursday, September 25, 2025 5:15 PM Hatley 1

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 5:15 PM Joseph Field

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 6:15 PM Joseph Field

Thursday, October 2, 2025 5:15 PM Hatley 1

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 5:15 PM Joseph Field

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 6:15 PM Joseph Field

Thursday, October 9, 2025 5:15 PM Hatley 1

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 5:15 PM Joseph Field

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 6:15 PM Joseph Field

Thursday, October 16, 2025 5:15 PM Hatley 1

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 5:15 PM Joseph Field

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 6:15 PM Joseph Field

Thursday, October 23, 2025 5:15 PM Hatley 1

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 5:15 PM Joseph Field

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 6:15 PM Joseph Field

Thursday, October 30, 2025 5:15 PM Hatley 1

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 5:15 PM Joseph Field

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 6:15 PM Joseph Field

Thursday, November 6, 2025 5:15 PM Hatley 1

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 5:15 PM Joseph Field

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 6:15 PM Joseph Field

Thursday, November 13, 2025 5:15 PM Hatley 1


